74698

\\AII

Squadron Leader

Flight.

65998
111980
102571
109495
J15233
J15275

958932
R79587
756303
408204
408207

Flight Lieutenant,

Pilot
Pilot
Pilot
Pilot
Pilot

Flight Sergeant,
Flight Sergeant,

Officer,
Officer,
Officer,
Officer,
Officer,

Sergeant Pilot,

A\Y

A\Y

“B” Flight.

78429
114291
107779
L. 7258
J15111
J15157

R67827
1377968
1380712
1381800
1112934
656521
1113286

No.
R.A.F.

Flight Lieutenant,

Pilot
Pilot
Pilot
Pilot
Pilot

A\Y

A\Y

Officer,
Officer,
Officer,
Officer,
Officer,

NO.

263 SQUADRON

NOMINAL ROLL OF PILOTS

Flight Sergeant,

Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant

263 Squadron,
Station,

COLERNE, Wilts.

Pilot,
Pilot,
Pilot,
Pilot,
Pilot,
Pilot,

R.
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S.

.P.
.J. BLACKSHAW.
HARVEY
.P.

WOODWARD, DFC,

RUDLAND,

DFC.

VAN ZELLER.

COYNE.
LOVELL.

KING.
MUIRHEAD.
RIDLEY.
COTTON.
HICKS.

WARNES.
HOLMES.
CRABTREE.
LOVELL.
GILL.
BEARLEY.

REED.
ABRAMS.
WRIGHT.
YATES.
SMALL.
SIMPSON.
MACAULEY.

- Commanding Officer.



